Inhaltsverzeichnis

1. Vorbemerkungen

2. Historische Epoche

2.1 Energie

2.1.1
212
2.1.3
2.14
2.15

Uberblick
Eigentum
Koordinierung
Lenkung

Fazit

2.2 Telekommunikation

221
222
223
224
2.2.5

Uberblick
Eigentum
Koordinierung
Lenkung

Fazit

2.3 Sektoraler Vergleich

2.3.1
232

Deskriptiver Vergleich
Kausaler Vergleich

3. Aktuelle Epoche

3.1 Energie

3.1.L
3.1.2
3.1.3
3.14
3.15

Uberblick
Eigentum
Koordinierung
Lenkung

Fazit

3.2 Telekommunikation

3.21

Bibliografische Informationen
https://d-nb.info/1319582346

Uberblick

13

13
13
15
24
34
50

53

53
55
61
68
78

81

81
88

95

95

95
97
106
120
129

134
134

digitalisiert durch


https://d-nb.info/1319582346

3.2.2 Eigentum 136

3.2.3 Koordinierung 145
3.24 Lenkung 164
3.2.5 Fazit 173
3.3 Sektoraler Vergleich 177
3.3.1 Deskriptiver Vergleich 177
3.3.2 Kausaler Vergleich 184
4. Epochaler Vergleich 191
4.1 Energie 191
4.2 Telekommunikation 212
5. Schlussbemerkungen 231

Literatur 235



