

Inhaltsverzeichnis

1. Vorbemerkungen	7
2. Historische Epoche	13
2.1 Energie	13
2.1.1 Überblick	13
2.1.2 Eigentum	15
2.1.3 Koordinierung	24
2.1.4 Lenkung	34
2.1.5 Fazit	50
2.2 Telekommunikation	53
2.2.1 Überblick	53
2.2.2 Eigentum	55
2.2.3 Koordinierung	61
2.2.4 Lenkung	68
2.2.5 Fazit	78
2.3 Sektoraler Vergleich	81
2.3.1 Deskriptiver Vergleich	81
2.3.2 Kausaler Vergleich	88
3. Aktuelle Epoche	95
3.1 Energie	95
3.1.1. Überblick	95
3.1.2 Eigentum	97
3.1.3 Koordinierung	106
3.1.4 Lenkung	120
3.1.5 Fazit	129
3.2 Telekommunikation	134
3.2.1 Überblick	134

3.2.2 Eigentum	136
3.2.3 Koordinierung	145
3.2.4 Lenkung	164
3.2.5 Fazit	173
3.3 Sektoraler Vergleich	177
3.3.1 Deskriptiver Vergleich	177
3.3.2 Kausaler Vergleich	184
4. Epochaler Vergleich	191
4.1 Energie	191
4.2 Telekommunikation	212
5. Schlussbemerkungen	231
Literatur	235